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Session 1

  3/23/202 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 Male 113b (M113Bkg) KIM HYON VAMIL
PEREZ MENDEZ LUIS UCRIV BLUE RSC R3 1:06

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

STX CASEY Ken VA
GA
GULF5
STAB1
CO

MYERS Michelle
LADELY Scott
CRADDICK Shawn
GARZA Rogelio
CAMPBELL Michael

18:20
17:20
19:19
19:19
19:19

RED
BLUE

2 2 Female 125b (F125Bkg) LIU ZIQI WA
NICKERSON SIONET WA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VA MYERS Michelle CO
STABA
GULF
GA
STX

CAMPBELL Michael
CASTILLO Juan
GARCIA Donnie
LADELY Scott
CASEY Ken

28:29
27:30
26:30
25:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 3 Male 140a (M140Akg) SARAJIJA AMAR VAND
ALMAREZ JUAN ILLCH BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

STX CASEY Ken VA
STABA
CALI
GULF
GULF5

MYERS Michelle
CASTILLO Juan
TATE Ken
GARCIA Donnie
CRADDICK Shawn

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 4 Male 140n (M140Nkg) CARPENTER JACOB ILURB
MENDOZA NOE DLAW BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CALI TATE Ken CO
GA
GULF5
GULF
STX

CAMPBELL Michael
LADELY Scott
CRADDICK Shawn
GARCIA Donnie
CASEY Ken

27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 5 Male 154a (M154Akg) GARCIA JESUS ILURB
KAMPS ASHTON GVSU BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CO CAMPBELL Michael CALI
STABA
VA
STX
GA

TATE Ken
CASTILLO Juan
MYERS Michelle
CASEY Ken
LADELY Scott

30:27
27:30
29:28
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 6 Male 168 Open (M168Okg) GASH ISAIAH UMICH
O'CONNOR AARON GLENU BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GA LADELY Scott CO
GULF
CALI
STABA
VA

CAMPBELL Michael
GARCIA Donnie
TATE Ken
CASTILLO Juan
MYERS Michelle

30:27
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 7 Male 168b (M168Bkg) KOCSIS ADAM FLUNI
DIAZ FERNANDO UCRIV BLUE RSC R3 1:18

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CALI TATE Ken GULF5
STX
GA
STABA
VA

CRADDICK Shawn
CASEY Ken
LADELY Scott
CASTILLO Juan
MYERS Michelle

18:19
18:20
18:20
18:20
18:20

RED
BLUE

8 8 Male 160a (M160Akg) LARYEA OLIVER SOCAL
BRIGGS TUCKER SANTA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CO CAMPBELL Michael STX
GULF
GULF5
STAB1
STABA

CASEY Ken
GARCIA Donnie
CRADDICK Shawn
GARZA Rogelio
CASTILLO Juan

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
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RED
BLUE

9 9 Male188a (M188Bkg) ROONEY EUGENE UMIAM
BROWN CHRISTIAN WA

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GA LADELY Scott GULF
CALI
VA
STAB1
CO

GARCIA Donnie
TATE Ken
MYERS Michelle
GARZA Rogelio
CAMPBELL Michael

29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27
28:28

RED
BLUE

10 10 Male 225b (M225Bkg) FLYNN-OBENA KWANE BROW
MURRAY JASON GVSU BLUE RSC R1 1:47

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GULF5 CRADDICK Shawn STAB1
GA
STABA
CALI
GULF

GARZA Rogelio
LADELY Scott
CASTILLO Juan
TATE Ken
GARCIA Donnie

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

11 11 Male 125b (M125Bkg) PEREZ BENJAMIN UCRIV
BRAY TRISTEN VAMIL

None NC

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VA MYERS Michelle CALI
STAB1
GULF
STX
GA

TATE Ken
GARZA Rogelio
GARCIA Donnie
CASEY Ken
LADELY Scott

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

12 12 Male 140c (M140Ckg) SIERRAS ALEJANDRO UCRIV
CARDENA JESUS RIOGR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VA MYERS Michelle CALI
STAB1
GULF
STX
GA

TATE Ken
GARZA Rogelio
GARCIA Donnie
CASEY Ken
LADELY Scott

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

13 13 Female 125n (F125Nkg) LEE HOYEON ILURB
YAN WON SABRINA CHUN UMICH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CO CAMPBELL Michael GA
STABA
CALI
GULF
STX

LADELY Scott
CASTILLO Juan
TATE Ken
GARCIA Donnie
CASEY Ken

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

14 14 Male 147b (M147Bkg) DENG GORRICK UCRIV
MULLINGS QUINN FLLUN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CALI TATE Ken GULF
STABA
GA
VA
STAB1

GARCIA Donnie
CASTILLO Juan
LADELY Scott
MYERS Michelle
GARZA Rogelio

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

15 15 Male 147 (M147kg) ANCISO BRANDON STXC
SALINAS DIEGO UTXAU

RED RSC R3 :20

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GA LADELY Scott STX
STAB1
VA
CO
CALI

CASEY Ken
GARZA Rogelio
MYERS Michelle
CAMPBELL Michael
TATE Ken

20:18
20:18
20:18
20:17
20:18

LEGEND
NC No Contest Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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