

2024 USIBA National Day 3

Session Results



Session 1

3/23/202 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	1	Male 113b (M113Bkg)		RED BLUE	KIM HYON PEREZ MENDEZ LUIS		VAMIL UCRIV	BLUE	RSC	R3 1:06
			Referee:	STX	CASEY Ken	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GA GULF5	MYERS Michelle LADELY Scott CRADDICK Shawn GARZA Rogelio CAMPBELL Michael		18:20 17:20 19:19 19:19
2	2	Female 125b (F125Bk	g)	RED BLUE	LIU ZIQI NICKERSON SIONET		WA WA	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	VA	MYERS Michelle	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STABA GULF GA	CAMPBELL Michael CASTILLO Juan GARCIA Donnie LADELY Scott CASEY Ken		28:29 27:30 26:30 25:30 27:30
3	3	Male 140a (M140Akg)		RED	SARAJIJA AMAR		VAND			
3	3	aio i ioa (mi i-o/ing)		BLUE	ALMAREZ JUAN		ILLCH	BLUE	WP	4:1
			Referee:	STX	CASEY Ken	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STABA CALI GULF	MYERS Michelle CASTILLO Juan TATE Ken GARCIA Donnie CRADDICK Shawn		29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
4	4	Male 140n (M140Nkg)		RED BLUE	CARPENTER JACOB MENDOZA NOE		ILURB DLAW	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	CALI	TATE Ken	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GA GULF5 GULF	CAMPBELL Michael LADELY Scott CRADDICK Shawn GARCIA Donnie CASEY Ken		27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
		AA L 454 (A454AL)		555	040014 150110					
5	5	Male 154a (M154Akg)		RED BLUE	GARCIA JESUS KAMPS ASHTON		ILURB GVSU	BLUE	WP	3:2
			Referee:	СО	CAMPBELL Michael	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STABA VA STX	TATE Ken CASTILLO Juan MYERS Michelle CASEY Ken LADELY Scott		30:27 27:30 29:28 28:29 27:30
6	6	Male 168 Open (M168	Oka)	RED	GASH ISAIAH		UMICH			
U	O	Maic 100 Open (M100	Okg)	BLUE	O'CONNOR AARON		GLENU	BLUE	WP	4:1
			Referee:	GA	LADELY Scott	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF CALI STABA	CAMPBELL Michael GARCIA Donnie TATE Ken CASTILLO Juan MYERS Michelle		30:27 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
7	7	Male 168b (M168Bkg)		RED BLUE	KOCSIS ADAM DIAZ FERNANDO		FLUNI UCRIV	BLUE	RSC	R3 1:18
			Referee:	CALI	TATE Ken	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX GA STABA	CRADDICK Shawn CASEY Ken LADELY Scott CASTILLO Juan MYERS Michelle		18:19 18:20 18:20 18:20
8	8	Male 160a (M160Akg)		RED BLUE	LARYEA OLIVER BRIGGS TUCKER		SOCAL SANTA	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	со	CAMPBELL Michael	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF GULF5 STAB1	CASEY Ken GARCIA Donnie CRADDICK Shawn GARZA Rogelio CASTILLO Juan		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0Z01_C74 1.0



2024 USIBA National Day 3

Session Results



Session 1

3/23/202 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	9	Male188a (M188Bkg)		RED BLUE	ROONEY EUGENE BROWN CHRISTIAN		UMIAM WA	RED	WP	4:0
			Referee:	GA	LADELY Scott	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	CALI VA	GARCIA Donnie TATE Ken MYERS Michelle		29:28 29:28 30:27
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		GARZA Rogelio CAMPBELL Michael		30:27 28:28
10	10	Male 225b (M225Bkg)		RED BLUE	FLYNN-OBENA KWANE MURRAY JASON		BROW GVSU	BLUE	RSC	R1 1:47
			Referee:	GULF5	CRADDICK Shawn	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GA STABA CALI	GARZA Rogelio LADELY Scott CASTILLO Juan TATE Ken GARCIA Donnie		- - -
11	11	Male 125b (M125Bkg)		RED BLUE	PEREZ BENJAMIN BRAY TRISTEN	Judge J.	UCRIV VAMIL	None	NC	
			Referee:		MYERS Michelle	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	CALI STAB1 GULF STX	TATE Ken GARZA Rogelio GARCIA Donnie CASEY Ken		- - -
						Judge 5:	GA	LADELY Scott		-
12	12	Male 140c (M140Ckg)		RED BLUE	SIERRAS ALEJANDRO CARDENA JESUS		UCRIV RIOGR	BLUE	WP	3:2
			Referee:	VA	MYERS Michelle	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STAB1 GULF STX	TATE Ken GARZA Rogelio GARCIA Donnie CASEY Ken LADELY Scott		29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29 30:27
13	13	Female 125n (F125Nk	g)	RED BLUE	LEE HOYEON YAN WON SABRINA CHUN		ILURB UMICH	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	со	CAMPBELL Michael	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STABA CALI GULF	LADELY Scott CASTILLO Juan TATE Ken GARCIA Donnie CASEY Ken		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
14	14	Male 147b (M147Bkg)		RED	DENG GORRICK		UCRIV			
			Referee:	BLUE CALI	MULLINGS QUINN TATE Ken	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STABA GA VA	GARCIA Donnie CASTILLO Juan LADELY Scott MYERS Michelle GARZA Rogelio	WP	4:1 28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29 30:27
15	15	Male 147 (M147kg)		RED BLUE	ANCISO BRANDON SALINAS DIEGO		STXC UTXAU	RED	RSC	R3 :20
			Referee:	GA	LADELY Scott	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STAB1 VA CO	CASEY Ken GARZA Rogelio MYERS Michelle CAMPBELL Michael TATE Ken		20:18 20:18 20:17 20:17 20:18

LEGEND											
NC	No Contest	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points				

Page 2 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0Z01_C74 1.0